
SM 2011 - Värja Damer 
 

Overall ranking 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   GARS   Sanne   SWE   GÖTEBORGS FK  

 2   ROBERTSSON   Hillevi   SWE   WADKÖPINGS FF  

 3   KARLSSON   Jeanette   SWE   FK CHAPMAN  

 3   ÅSTRÖM   Nina   SWE   FK ARAMIS  

 5   NORBERG   Agnes   SWE   LINKÖPINGS FK  

 6   WESTMAN   Nina   SWE   FFF  

 7   BAECKLUND   Margareta   SWE   FFF  

 8   LARSSON   Maria   SWE   FFF  

 9   BARVESTAD   Kinka   SWE   KALMAR FK  

 10   RUNOLD   Vendela   SWE   FFF  

 11   MARTINSSON   Camilla   SWE   HALMSTADS FS  

 12   STEPHAN   Susanne   SWE   UPPSALA FF  

 13   WARVSTEN   Kerstin   SWE   LINKÖPINGS FK  

 14   GRIP   Lina   SWE   MALMÖ FK AV 1919  

 15   ANDRÉN   Louise   SWE   MALMÖ FK AV 1919  

 16   STIBLERT   Anna   SWE   GÖTEBORGS FK  

 17   LEJON   Viktoria   SWE   MALMÖ FK AV 1919  

 18   HANSSON   Ulrika   SWE   GÖTEBORGS FK  

 19   GRANBERG   Anna   SWE   FK CHAPMAN  

 20   PETTERSSON-BOHLIN   Kim   SWE   UPPSALA FF  

 21   DORDEVIC   Larisa   SWE   FK ARAMIS  

 22   PETTERSSON   Tove   SWE   FK CHAPMAN  

 23   LARSSON   Sara   SWE   FK CHAPMAN  

 24   JOHNSSON   Anna   SWE   GÖTEBORGS FK  

 25   ÖSTMAN   Cecilia   SWE   UPPSALA FF  

 26   SVENSSON   Matilda   SWE   FK CHAPMAN  

  



 

 

 

 

Tableau of 8  

1   ÅSTRÖM Nina   Fk Aramis   

          ÅSTRÖM Nina  

8   BAECKLUND Margareta   Fff     15/8 

            GARS Sanne  

5   WESTMAN Nina   Fff          15/12 

          GARS Sanne       

4   GARS Sanne   Göteborgs Fk     15/14      

              GARS Sanne  

3   LARSSON Maria   Fff            15/12 

          KARLSSON Jeanette       

 

6   KARLSSON Jeanette   Fk Chapman     15/12      

 

            ROBERTSSON Hillevi  

 

7   ROBERTSSON Hillevi   Wadköpings Ff          15/6 

 

          ROBERTSSON Hillevi  

  

2  

     

  
  



Tableau of 32 

 

1   BARVESTAD Kinka   Kalmar Fk   

         
 BARVESTAD 

Kinka  

32                               

            ÅSTRÖM Nina  

17   ÅSTRÖM Nina   Fk Aramis          15/13 

          ÅSTRÖM Nina       

16   LEJON Viktoria  
 Malmö Fk Av 

1919 
    15/14          

               
                   

  

9   STEPHAN Susanne   Uppsala Ff            

         
 STEPHAN 

Susanne  
          

24                                         

           
 BAECKLUND 

Margareta  
     

25                                    15/11      

         
 BAECKLUND 

Margareta  
       

8  
 BAECKLUND 

Margareta  
 Fff                

                                    

5   WESTMAN Nina   Fff              

          WESTMAN Nina              

28                                           

            WESTMAN Nina            

  



21                                    15/6           

         
 ANDRÉN 

Louise  
               

12  
 ANDRÉN 

Louise  

 Malmö Fk 

Av 1919 
                  

                                         

13   GARS Sanne  
 Göteborgs 

Fk 
                

          GARS Sanne              

20  
 PETTERSSON-

BOHLIN Kim  
 Uppsala Ff     15/4             

            GARS Sanne         

29                                    15/8        

         
 MARTINSSON 

Camilla  
         

4  
 MARTINSSON 

Camilla  

 Halmstads 

Fs 
                 

                                     

3  
 RUNOLD 

Vendela  
 Fff                

         
 RUNOLD 

Vendela  
         

 

30                                        

 

           
 LARSSON 

Maria  
       

 

19  
 GRANBERG 

Anna  

 Fk 

Chapman 
         15/11        

 

         
 LARSSON 

Maria  
            

 

14  
 LARSSON 

Maria  
 Fff     15/6               

 

                                          

 

11   GRIP Lina  
 Malmö Fk 

Av 1919 
                

 

          GRIP Lina                 

 

22                                              

 



           
 KARLSSON 

Jeanette  
          

 

27                                    14/13           

 

         
 KARLSSON 

Jeanette  
            

 

6  
 KARLSSON 

Jeanette  

 Fk 

Chapman 
               

 

                                     

 

7  
 ROBERTSSON 

Hillevi  

 Wadköpings 

Ff 
             

 

         
 ROBERTSSON 

Hillevi  
       

  

26                                      

  

           
 ROBERTSSON 

Hillevi  
     

  

23                                    15/3      

  

         
 WARVSTEN 

Kerstin  
          

  

10  
 WARVSTEN 

Kerstin  

 Linköpings 

Fk 
             

  

                                    

  

15  
 STIBLERT 

Anna  

 Göteborgs 

Fk 
           

  

         
 STIBLERT 

Anna  
     

   

18  
 HANSSON 

Ulrika  

 Göteborgs 

Fk 
    15/12      

   

           
 NORBERG 

Agnes  
   

31                                    15/13 

   

         
 NORBERG 

Agnes  
    

2  
 NORBERG 

Agnes  

 Linköpings 

Fk 
    

    

  

  



POULES: 

 

  Poule No 1                     V/M Indicator HS 

DORDEVIC Larisa Fk Aramis     1 2 V V 1 1   2/6 -11 15 

PETTERSSON-BOHLIN Kim Uppsala Ff   V   1 2 V 2 1   2/6 -9 16 

BAECKLUND Margareta Fff   V V   V V 3 3   4/6 8 26 

LARSSON Sara Fk Chapman   4 V 2   4 1 2   1/6 -9 18 

JOHNSSON Anna Göteborgs Fk   2 4 4 V   1 2   1/6 -11 18 

BARVESTAD Kinka Kalmar Fk   V V V4 V V   V   6/6 19 29 

NORBERG Agnes Linköpings Fk   V V V V V 2     5/6 13 27 

  

  Poule No 2                     V/M Indicator HS 

ÅSTRÖM Nina Fk Aramis     1 3 V 4 4 V   2/6 -4 22 

LEJON Viktoria Malmö Fk Av 1919   V   4 3 4 V 4   2/6 3 25 

WARVSTEN Kerstin Linköpings Fk   V V   V 4 V 1   4/6 4 25 

HANSSON Ulrika Göteborgs Fk   4 V 0   4 4 V   2/6 -5 22 

RUNOLD Vendela Fff   V V V V   V 1   5/6 2 26 

GRANBERG Anna Fk Chapman   V 1 4 V 3   2   2/6 -8 20 

STEPHAN Susanne Uppsala Ff   2 V V 4 V V     4/6 8 26 

  

  Poule No 3                   V/M Indicator HS 

ROBERTSSON Hillevi Wadköpings Ff     4 V V V V   4/5 5 24 

ANDRÉN Louise Malmö Fk Av 1919   V   4 V 4 V   3/5 2 23 

GARS Sanne Göteborgs Fk   4 V   V 3 V   3/5 2 22 

PETTERSSON Tove Fk Chapman   4 4 2   1 V   1/5 -7 16 

WESTMAN Nina Fff   3 V V V   V   4/5 8 23 

ÖSTMAN Cecilia Uppsala Ff   3 3 4 3 2     0/5 -10 15 

  

  Poule No 4                   V/M Indicator HS 

KARLSSON Jeanette Fk Chapman     V 2 V V V4   4/5 6 21 

SVENSSON Matilda Fk Chapman   0   2 1 4 2   0/5 -16 9 

GRIP Lina Malmö Fk Av 1919   V V   2 V 4   3/5 4 21 

MARTINSSON Camilla Halmstads Fs   4 V V   V V   4/5 9 24 

STIBLERT Anna Göteborgs Fk   3 V 3 3   V   2/5 -4 19 

LARSSON Maria Fff   3 V V 4 4     2/5 1 21 

 


